August

September

October

November

December

January

February

March

g

5

TCA Preschool

2022-2023 School Calendar

O o~

5
12-16
13
27-28

14
15-31
21
26

16
23-25

14
23-26

2
16
8

1&2
14
20

13-17
17

7&10

*all dates are subject to change

TCA CLOSED / Teacher In-service
Meet the Teacher 9-2 pm

Fall Full-time Program Begins

VVPK program begins

TCA CLOSED /Labor Day
Scholastic Book Fair

Open House @ 6 pm

School Picture Day @ 9:30am

Pumpkin delivery @ 11 am

Pumpkin Patch

Autumn Fest @ 5:30-8:30 pm
Trunk or Treat @ 10:30 am and Class parties

Thanksgiving Gobble @ 11:00am
TCA CLOSED /Thanksgiving Holiday

Christmas Mingle and Jingle and class parties
TCA CLOSED / Christmas Break

TCA CLOSED/ New Year’s Break
TCA CLOSED / Martin Luther King Day
Preschool Sunday at FUMCWP @ 9 am

Black and White candid portraits
Wear Red, Pink or Purple- Valentine’s Day Celebration
TCA CLOSED / President’s Day

VPK Spring Break- TCA is Open
Wear Green- St. Patrick’s Celebration

TCA CLOSED / Good Friday-Easter Break

12 VPK Graduation photos

10
24
29

1
5-9
12

Mother’s Day Tea 10:00 a.m.
VPK Graduation
TCA CLOSED- Memorial Day

End of School Year celebration
Summer Break- TCA CLOSED
Summer Program begins



