TCA Preschool 2022-2023 School Calendar *all dates are subject to change

August	1-5	TCA CLOSED / Teacher In-service
	4	Meet the Teacher 9-2 pm
	8	Fall Full-time Program Begins
	9	VPK program begins
<u>September</u>	5	TCA CLOSED /Labor Day
	12-16	Scholastic Book Fair
		Open House @ 6 pm
	27-28	School Picture Day @ 9:30am
<u>October</u>	14	Pumpkin delivery @ 11 am
		Pumpkin Patch
	21	Autumn Fest @ 5:30-8:30 pm
	26	Trunk or Treat @ 10:30 am and Class parties
<u>November</u>	16	Thanksgiving Gobble @ 11:00am
	23-25	TCA CLOSED /Thanksgiving Holiday
<u>December</u>	14	Christmas Mingle and Jingle and class parties
	23-26	TCA CLOSED / Christmas Break
<u>January</u>	2	TCA CLOSED/ New Year's Break
	16	TCA CLOSED / Martin Luther King Day
	8	Preschool Sunday at FUMCWP @ 9 am
<u>February</u>	1&2	Black and White candid portraits
	14	Wear Red, Pink or Purple- Valentine's Day Celebration
	20	TCA CLOSED / President's Day
<u>March</u>		VPK Spring Break- TCA is Open
	17	Wear Green- St. Patrick's Celebration
<u>April</u>		TCA CLOSED / Good Friday-Easter Break
	12 V	PK Graduation photos
<u>May</u>	10	Mother's Day Tea 10:00 a.m.
		VPK Graduation
	29	TCA CLOSED- Memorial Day
<u>June</u>	1	End of School Year celebration
	5-9	Summer Break- TCA CLOSED
	12	Summer Program begins